TARIFF SCHEDULE

Utility TUBAC WATER COMPANY, INC, Tariff Sheet No. 1

Docket No.: U-2419-83-190 Replaces Sheet No.

Telephone Decision No. 53811
Date Approved 11/22/83
Effective 11/83

RATES & CHARGES
Residential Commercial
Monthly Service Rate: Monthly Service Rate:
Minimum Gallions Minimum Gallons

5/8 x 3/4" §$ 8,00 For 2,000 5/8 x 3/4" § _ For

3/4" $ For 3/4" $ For

e $ 30.00 For 10,000 (R $ For

1 - 14" $ 50.00 For 20,000 1 - 15" $ __For

ou $ 90.00 fFor 30,000 on $ For

3" $135.00 For 50,000 3" $ For

4" $200.00 For 75,000 4" $ For

5n $ For 5 $ For

6" $ For 6" $ For

Flat Rate Flat Rate

$ 1.00 Per 1,000 Gallons in Excess $ Per Gallons in Excess

of Minimum

SERVICE LINE & METER [NSTALLATION CHARGES

5/8 x 3/4" _175.00
374" 175.00 1. Meter cost & materials

of Minimum

1" 225,00 Includes: 2., Labor including meter test™

1 - 14" 425.00 3. Set up account _

2" 575.00 *%*A1]1 refundable in accordance with

3" 750.00 AC.R.R. R14-2-405B

4" 1,150.00 SERVICE CHARGES

Establ ishment 10.00 Re-—establishment _17.50
After Hour 25.00 (within 12 months)

Reconnection (delinquent) ~ 1g.00 NSF Check _7.50 _
Meter Test T 7.50 Deferred Payment

Deposit - o Re-read (1st) T 7.50

Turn on/off & meter read -

Re-read (each additional}

Turn on/cff other than
initial or finial

Turn on/off after hours
on/off service

initial or finial
Turn on/off after hours -
initial or finial
Surcharge



